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HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT

INVITATION

Dr.V.Chandrasekaran, Professor

FACULTY ADVISORS
MEDIECLETIX
Dr.M.Pravin Kumar, Prof.

SECRETARY

Ms.A.Farzeen IV year

JOINT SECRETARY

Ms.U.K.Shobbiga III year
TREASURER

Ms.V.Rubana IV year
JOINT TREASURER
Ms.S.Shalini III year

EXECUTIVE MEMBERS
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Ms.G.Kalaimathi IV year
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Ms.M.Saranya III year
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The Management, Principal, Faculty, Staff and Students of Medical
Electronics cordially invite you all for the

VALEDICTORY FUNCTION
of
STUDENTS’ ASSOCIATION MEDIECLETIX,
MED TECH CLUB, BMESI & SBE STUDENTS’ FORUM
for the Academic Year 2023-2024

Thiru. S. D. CHANDRASEKAR

Secretary and Correspondent, VCET (O@/

will preside over the function PRINCIPA

Velalar College of Engineering and Teg
(Autoriomous)
Dr. M. JAYARAMAN ERQDE - 638 012.
Principal
Prof. P. JAYACHANDAR
Dean

will felicitate the gathering
Venue : I Floor Conference Hall - Main Block
Date : 03.05.2024
Time : 10:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

' WELCOME YOU ALL
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10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

11:15 am

11:20 am

11:25 am

AGENDA

Tamil Thai Vazhthu
Ms. S. BHARANIKA, Joint Secretary / BMESI

Welcome Address
Ms. T. PARINITHA, Executive Member / MED TECH

Annual Report on Association Activity
Ms. R. FARZEEN, Secretary / MEDIECLETIX

Presidential Address
Thiru. S. D. CHANDRASEKAR, Secretary & Correspondent, VCET

Felicitation
Dr. M. JAYARAMAN, Principal

Felicitation
Prof. P. JAYACHANDAR, Dean

Certificate Distribution
AV — MDE Association

Vote of Thanks
Ms. S.SHALINI, Joint Treasurer / MEDIECLETIX

National Anthem




